
Category Category

UR UR
SC SC
ST ST

OBC-A OBC-A
OBC-B OBC-B

154.2
140.9

West Bengal Police Recruitment Board

Total Marks obtained by the last provisionally 
selected candidate for appoinment

Total Marks obtained by the last provisionally   
selected candidate for appoinment

For the post of Sub-Inspector (UB) in WBP, 2019 For the post of Sub-Inspector (AB) in WBP, 2019

130.8
107.7
119
108

109.9

Note : 1 - For tie - break in cases where equal total marks have been obtained by more than one candidate precedence has been 
allowed to a candidate obtaining higher marks in the Final Combined Competitive Examination. If the tie still persists, 
precedence has been allowed to a candidates senior in age.

           2 - Candidatures were rejected on various grounds. 

135.2

149.6
144.2


