West Bengal Police Recruitment Board

For the post of Sub-Inspector (UB) in WBP, 2019

For the post of Sub-Inspector (AB) in WBP, 2019

Category	Total Marks obtained by the last provisionally selected candidate for appoinment
UR	154.2
SC	140.9
ST	135.2
OBC-A	144.2
OBC-B	149.6

Category	Total Marks obtained by the last provisionally selected candidate for appoinment
UR	130.8
SC	107.7
ST	119
OBC-A	108
OBC-B	109.9

Note: 1 - For tie - break in cases where equal total marks have been obtained by more than one candidate precedence has been allowed to a candidate obtaining higher marks in the Final Combined Competitive Examination. If the tie still persists, precedence has been allowed to a candidates senior in age.

2 - Candidatures were rejected on various grounds.